FILTRO OLIO K&N KN-134
MODELLO CILINDRATA

ANNI

1° EQUIP. RIF. OEM

SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

GSX-R
VS GL/GLP Intruder
GV GL Madura

GV GD Cavalcade LX

750
750
1200
1400

1985 - 1987
1985 - 1991
1985 - 1986

1986 - 1986 |

no[16510-05A00-000
no [16510-05A00-000
no[16510-05A00-000
no [16510-05A00-000




